 AR73A-16 DATA SHEET- REVISION: 10.06.10
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE BINDING SPECIFICATIONS ARE ONLY THOSE STATED IN OUR
QUOTATION/PROPOSAL/CONTRACT. THIS PRODUCT IS COVERED BY THE FOLLOWING U.S. PATENTS: 6130583. OTHER PATENTS PENDING.
AccuBeat Ltd http://www.accubeat.com
GPS-Disciplined Rubidium Clock
AR73A-16
Industrial/Semi Military
Key Features

Typical time error fluctuations when disciplined to GPS
Mechanical ICD
HOW TO ORDER
OPTIONS
Number Description
AccuBeat P/N Note
00 1MHz (standards) AR73016-00
01 10 PPS AR73016-01 TTL/ 50Ω 64% Duty cycle
02 HAVE QUICK AR73016-02
03 No IRIG-B & No AUX AR73016-03
04 5MHz AR73016-04
05 No IRIG-B & No AUX & No Navigation Values AR73016-05
06 1PPS ICD-GPS-060 output AR73016-06
07 OCXO instead of Rubidium, No IRIG-B AR73016-07
ACCESSORIES AccuBeat P/N:
GPS Antenna 26 dB EM30018
GPS Antenna 36 dB EM30039
Antenna Cable RG-142 5m AA50204
Antenna Cable RG-213 25m AC50501
GUI Software for PC for Remote Control SW50010
AccuBeat Ltd, 5 Ha’Marpeh St., Har Hotzvim, P.O.Box 45012, Jerusalem 91450, Israel
Tel:  +972-2-5868330, Fax: +972-2-5868550, E-Mail: marketing@accubeat.com